Plass

OOk, WN

Program: VM Grovpistol
Sted og dato: Sessvollmoen, 13. juni 2013

Navn
Knut Skotterud
Nils Aage Bjerén
Magne Aamold
Simen Vestland
Turid Skotterud
Jan Lenander

Resultatliste

Klasse

C

D
C
D
D
D

E
85
61
67
62
68
48

Pres.

82
78
71
60
68
58

vl
80
73
74
76
47
74

2
91
81
87
86
71
44

Duell

94
74
86
69
59
4

-
86
77
84
74
77
46
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50 ar
1963 - 2013

Poeng Respit Total

518
444
469
427
390
311

45
75
45
75
75
75

563
519
514
502
465
386

Premie
kr 50
kr 30
kr10



